test & inspectionAFL Telecommunicationsa
www.AFLtele.com or 1.800.321.5298 / 1.603.528.7780
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © 2002, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
AFL Telecommunications
NOYES
VOS3-00-2000  Rev. C  01.22.03
features

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 © 2002, AFL Telecommunications.  All rights reserved.
ordering information
The VS 300 Inspection Scope includes 2 Internal batteries, neck strap, 2.5mm universal adapter
cap, warranty registration card, and user’s guide.
Accessories and Adapter Caps
Adapter Caps
Accessories
*   Registered Trademark of US Conec Ltd.
**  Registered Trademark of TYCO Electronics Corp.
VS 300 View Safe Inspection Scope
Description Model
VS300 Soft Carry Case 1400-01-0005
VS300 Hard Carry Case VOS3-00-0109
Replacement Eyepiece VOS3-00-0104
Tripod Stand (table top) 2900-10-0001
AC Adapter 4050-00-0115
Video cable, VS to VFS1 VOS3-00-0107
Video cable, VS to RCA VOS3-00-0108
Description Model
1.25mm Universal 8800-00-0224
2.5mm Universal 8800-00-0214
FC 8800-00-0200
SC 8800-00-0209
ST 8800-00-0202
Angled FC 8800-00-0218
Angled SC 8800-00-0220
E2000 8800-00-0221
Angled E-2000 8800-00-0229
Biconic 8800-00-0204
SMA 8800-00-0203
Description Model
Backplane SC 8800-00-0219
Radiall PFO/VFO 8800-00-0212
ESCON 8800-00-0210
DIN 47256 8800-00-0211
FDDI KIT 8800-00-0215
FDDI 8800-00-0205
D4 8800-00-0201
MU Simplex 8800-00-0226
LC Simplex/Duplex 8800-00-0225
MT-RJ 8800-00-0231
1000 µm 8800-00-0223
MTP* 0° 8800-00-0233
MTP* 8° 8800-00-0234
SMC 0° 8800-00-0235
MPX** 8800-00-0237
Angled MPX** 8800-00-0238
RCG-BLC 1.25 mm 8800-00-0239
Backplane 1.25 mm 8800-00-0236
Hughes (1.6 mm) 8800-00-0240
0° MT Ferrule 8800-00-0241
8° MT Ferrule 8800-00-0242
VOS3-00-2000  Rev. C  01.22.03